
ed.04/2009 TAV. 2-1TOWER ASSY

quang
Polygonal Line

quang
Rectangle

quang
Line



ed.04/2009 TAV. 2-1

67	 4398284	 Screw 10x30	 VITE STEI 10x30 P.P.    5923            	

68	 4399539	 Pin	 PERNO RIBALTAMENTO                      	

70	 2004804	 Cylinder Seal Kit	 KIT GUARNIZ. CILINDRO D.75              	

71	 3000217	 Rilsan Hose 6x4 L=840	 TUBO ELASTOLAN 6X4 L=840                	

72	 3000218	 Rilsan Hose 6x4 L=1200	 TUBO ELASTOLAN 6X4 L=1200               	

73	 4198993	 Quick Union 1/8" - 6	 RACCORDO POC 1/8"-6 S.R.6510            	

74	 2008082	 Tilting Cylinder	 GR.CIL.RIB.EX BOLLINO ROSSO INT.        	

75	 3008085	 Special Screw M8x160	 VITE SPEC. TE M8x160 ZNT B.             	

76	 2015178	 Rear Flange Group	 GR. FLANGIA POSTER.D.75-PRF              	

77	 4298822	 O-Ring D.68,26x3,53	 ANELLO OR 842 D.68,26x3,53              	

78	 4398753	 Washer D.12,5x30x3	 RONDELLA 12,5x30x3 ZNT.                 	

79	 4198856	 Piston D.75	 PISTONE MONOBLOCCO TDUOP D.75           

80	 3008084	 Cylinder Liner L=135	 CAMICIA CIL.RIBALT. L=135               	

81	 3199601	 Scraper	 ANELLO RASCH.BID.L7 NSW 20 30 6/CO           

82	 4299168	 O-Ring 20,29x2,62	 ANELLO OR 3081 D.20,29x2,62         	

83	 2015177	 Front Flange Group	 GR. FLANGIA ANTER. D.75-PRF         	

84	 4397678	 Nut Flanged M8	 DADO FLANGIATO M8 ZNT DIN 6923          	

85	 3199599	 Seeger Ring D.30	 ANELLO SEEGER I D.30 JV                 	

86	 3002624	 Cylinder Rod L=307	 ASTA CILINDRO RIBALT.    L=309          	

87	 4398897	 Screw 5x20	 VITE TE  5x20 8.8         5739          	

88	 4197210	 Union 1/8"	 RACCORDO 6521 1/8"”-4 90‘ A.109	

89	 4197209	 Coupling 2543 1/8" F	 MANICOTTO 2543 1/8"” F.	

90	 4199098	 Quick Union 1/8" 6-4	 RACCORDO S6500 1/8" 6-4 S.RAPID         	

92	 4399953	 Screw M10x16 - 8.8	 VITE TE 10x16 8.8         5739          	

93	 4395804	 Washer DIN6319 "G" 14,2x35x5	 RONDELLA DIN6319 "G" 14,2x35x5           	

94	 3000215	 Peak Roll	 RULLINO PER UNGHIA                      	

95	 3006689	 Plastic Insert	 INSERTO PLAST. X TORR. INTEGR.          

96	 4395530	 Screw STEI 12x12	 VITE STEI 12x12 P.COPPA          

97	 3009018	 Special Pin.D.5 M6 L=26	 PERNO SPEC.D.5 M6 L=26                  

98	 3015133	 Short mounting tool	 UTENSILE INT.OR.STRONG.            

99	 4395529	 Screw M12x16	 VITE STEI 12x16 P.P.         

100	 2014250	 Mounting tool	 TORR. INTEGR.OR.STRONG COMPL.           

101	 4398146	 Steel Shim 24x30x1	 RASAMENTO 24x30x1

102	 3013650	 Plastic insert	 INSERTO INFER. X TORR. INTEGR.

103	 4395805	 Wahser DIN6319 "C" 10,2x21x4	 RONDELLA DIN6319 "C" 10,2x21x4

104	 4399292	 Wahser 5 (5,3x10x1)	 RONDELLA 5 (5,3x10x1)

105	 2002831	 Tilting cylinder	 GR.CIL.RIBALT.EX BOLLINO ROSSO

TOWER ASSY

quang
Highlight




